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The Menu of China Go Go from Charlotte contains about 17 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for
a dish / drink about $6.8. What Siv McLaughlin-Anthony likes about China Go Go:

First time ordering from this restaurant and | will be back! I'm very picky and | have yet to find a Chinese
restaurant out here that I'm satisfied with. The chicken wings and chicken fried rice were delicious! Seafood boil
with shrimp and crawfish was very flavorful! read more. China Go Go from Charlotte is a suitable bar to have a

beer after work, and sit with friends or alone, Many guests are especially impressed by the versatile, tasty
Chinese cuisine. In addition, they offer you fine seafood menus, Furthermore, the drinks menu in this eatery is
impressive and offers a good and comprehensive variety of beers from the area and from worldwide, which are
definitely worth a try.



https://menulist.menu/user/siv-2
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/charlotte/china-go-go/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/

China o Go Menu

Seqfood

TRIPLE DELIGHT
Rice Dishes
CHICKEN FRIED RICE
Fried rice

HOUSE FRIED RICE
Tunch Specials
HOUSE LO MEIN
Chickien Wings
WINGS

Fried Rice

FRIED RICE

Tried Rice & Noodles

LO MEIN

$8.0

$8.5

$9.0

$5.0

$8.3

$8.3

fippetizer Trom %itchen

CRAB RANGOON (6) $4.3

fippetizers & Soup

EDAMAME WITH JALAPENO $5.8

Main Dishes fisian Cuisine

FRIED CHICKEN GYOZA (6) $4.5
Chicken
SWEET SOUR CHICKEN $6.3

CHICKENWINGS

Ingredients Used
CHICKEN

SEAFOOD
SHRIMP
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